After considering all available information, it is our opinion that the Leased Fee of the subject property 
by the sales comparison approach, subject to the definitions, certifications, and limiting conditions set 
forth in the attached report, “as is” as of May 23, 2025, was:  

TWO MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS 

-$2,700,000- 

SALES COMPARISON MAP 

SALES COMPARISON PHOTOS 

Comparable#1 Comparable#2 

Comparable#3 Comparable#4 

INCOME APPROACH 

No. Address Floors Sign 
Date SF  Rent/SF Term 

(Yrs) Rebimbursement

1 330 Sunrise Highway 1st Apr-25 2,800 $30.00 5 Years MG

[...]

After considering all available information, it is our opinion that the Leased Fee of the subject property 
by the Income approach, subject to the definitions, certifications, and limiting conditions set forth in 
the attached report, “as is” as of May 23, 2025, was:  

TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS 

-$2,500,000- 

Limiting Conditions and Assumptions 

Acceptance of and/or use of this report constitutes acceptance of the following limiting conditions 
and assumptions; these can only be modified by written documents executed by both parties. 

This appraisal is to be used only for the purpose stated herein.